8/1/2024 - 8/31/2024

Area:

Number of Days
for which we
have reports

Attd.

Prevs

Ords

EVR

Meds

Rescues

Northern
NSH/Day

NSH/Night
33-1

COR

33-2

NIC

34-1

34-2

30 584 256 83 32 6 32100 NSH/Day

30 12,350 126 76 12 32200 NSH/Nigh

30 182,000 3,675 2,083 31 204 53 32320 33-1

27 36,000 8,915 775 7 31 8 32330 COR

30 124,700 2,685 1,575 33 55 4 32340 33-2

30 17,200 610 305 10 4 32350 NIC

30 478,000 7,515 3,130 66 163 95 32400 34-1

30 412,000 7,715 3,510 55 158 145 33420 34-2
Northern 1,262,250 31,825 11,710 287 653 315

Grand Total:

1,262,250

31,825

11,710

287

653

315



