

8/1/2024 - 8/31/2024

Area:	Number of Days for which we have reports	Attd.	Prevs	Ords	EVR	Meds	Rescues		
Northern									
NSH/Day	30		584	256	83	32	6	32100	NSH/Day
NSH/Night	30	12,350	126	76	12			32200	NSH/Night
33-1	30	182,000	3,675	2,083	31	204	53	32320	33-1
COR	27	36,000	8,915	775	7	31	8	32330	COR
33-2	30	124,700	2,685	1,575	33	55	4	32340	33-2
NIC	30	17,200	610	305		10	4	32350	NIC
34-1	30	478,000	7,515	3,130	66	163	95	32400	34-1
34-2	30	412,000	7,715	3,510	55	158	145	33420	34-2
Northern		1,262,250	31,825	11,710	287	653	315		
Grand Total:		1,262,250	31,825	11,710	287	653	315		